:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8855763

Apr 14, 2024 - 11:15 (UTC)

In epoch 276,742 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 990648 - 0.018234181 ETH®
55.64 USD

2 990649 - 0.018223699 ETH®
55.61 USD

3 990650 - 0.018252250 ETH®
55.69 USD

4 990651 - 0.018258252 ETH®
55.71 USD

S 990652 - 0.018238556 ETH®
55.65 USD

6 990653 - 0.018217232 ETH®
55.59 USD

7 990654 - 0.018189520 ETH®
55.50 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/8855763
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/276742
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/990648
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/990649
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/990650
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/990651
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/990652
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/990653
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/990654

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

990655

990656

990657

990658

990659

990660

990661

990662

990664

Validator Id

384732

Amount

- 0.018134763
55.33 USD

- 0.018275691
55.76 USD

- 0.018307054
55.86 USD

- 0.018254703
55.70 USD

- 0.018237695
55.65 USD

- 0.018177997
55.47 USD

- 0.018252595
55.69 USD

- 0.018247499
55.68 USD

- 0.018256482
55.71 USD

Amount

+ 0.043709017
133.38 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/990655
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/990656
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/990657
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/990658
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/990659
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/990660
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/990661
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/990662
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/990664
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/384732

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



