

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-26 00:11 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8855763</u>
DATE & TIME	Apr 14, 2024 · 11:15 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>276,742</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>990648</u>	- 0.018234181 ETH ⊘ 55.64 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>990649</u>	- 0.018223699 ETH ↔ 55.61 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>990650</u>	- 0.018252250 ETH ⊘ 55.69 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>990651</u>	- 0.018258252 ETH ⊘ 55.71 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>990652</u>	- 0.018238556 ETH ⊘ 55.65 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>990653</u>	- 0.018217232 ETH ⊘ 55.59 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>990654</u>	- 0.018189520 ETH ⊘ 55.50 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	990655	- 0.018134763 ETH ⊘ 55.33 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>990656</u>	- 0.018275691 ETH ⊘ 55.76 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>990657</u>	- 0.018307054 ETH ⊘ 55.86 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>990658</u>	- 0.018254703 ETH ③ 55.70 USD
<u>12</u>	990659	- 0.018237695 ETH ⊘ 55.65 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>990660</u>	- 0.018177997 ETH ⊘ 55.47 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>990661</u>	- 0.018252595 ETH ⊘ 55.69 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>990662</u>	- 0.018247499 ETH ⊘ 55.68 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>990664</u>	- 0.018256482 ETH ③ 55.71 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>384732</u>	+ 0.043709017 ETH 🔗
		133.38 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.